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Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students  No. of students  No. of students  No. of students
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State from from the reimbursement
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG [3Years 4251 3340 7591 7590 1 0 1151 20 0 0 0 1171
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating

Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time
year the year

(2018-19) 3733 2560 (2020-21) 821

(2019-20) 3991 2764 (2021-22) 1048

(2020-21) 3991 3208 (2022-23) 397
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No. of
students
placed

0

6

13

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

0 (Zero)

184000 (ONE LAKH EIGHTY
EIGHT THOUSAND ONLY)

155000 (ONE LAKH FIFTY SIX
THOUSAND)

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies

20

76

48
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Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2022-23

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)
Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

194594 (ONE LAKH NINETY FOUR T
HOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED NINETY
FOUR ONLY)

0 (ZERO)

3655492 (THIRTY SIX LAKH FIFTY FI
VE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED NI
NETY TWO ONLY)

2054024 (TWENTY LAKH FIFTY FOU
R THOUSAND TWENTY FOUR ONL
Y)

380132 (THREE LAKH EIGHTY THO
USAND ONE HUNDRED THIRTY TW
O ONLY)

124570 (ONE LAKH TWENTY FOUR
THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SEVEN
TY ONLY)

2021-22

Utilised Amount

9200 (NINE THOUSAND TWO HUN
DRED ONLY)

0 (ZERO)

2320908 (TWENTY THREE LAKH TW
ENTY THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED
EIGHT ONLY)

1993281 (NINETEEN LAKH NINETY
THREE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED
EIGHTY ONE ONLY)

418154 (FOUR LAKH EIGHTEEN TH
OUSAND ONE HUNDRED FIFTY FO
UR ONLY)

93840 (NINETY THREE THOUSAND
EIGHT HUNDRED FORTY ONLY )

2020-21

Utilised Amount

5900 (FIVE THOUSAND NINE HUND
RED ONLY)

0 (ZERO)

228860 (TWO TAKH TWENTY EIGHT
THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SIXT
Y ONLY)

3278027 (THIRTY TWO LAKH SEVEN
TY EIGHT THOUSAND TWENTY SEV
EN ONLY)

305158 (THREE LAKH FIVE THOUSA
ND ONE HUNDRED FIFTY EIGHT O
NLY)

0 (ZERO)
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PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name

1 Dr Samaresh
Mandal

2 Dr Ashis Nandi

3 Indrani Majumdar

4 Dr Santanu
Bhaduri

5 Parimal Chandra
Paul

6 Dr Gouri Ghosh

7 Noorjahan Khatoon

Age

63

64

65

60

62

63

Designation

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor
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Gender

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Qualification

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

M.COM

M.COM

Ph.D

M.Sc.

Experience (In

Months)

240

462

459

395

394

440

293

Currently working with

institution?

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

01-08-
2003

16-01-
1985

25-04-
1985

24-08-
1990

07-09-
1990

07-11-
1986

01-03-
1999

Leaving
Date

31-07-
2023

Not available

No

Not available

Association

type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Jayanta Kumar
Ghosh

Maumita Ghosh

Samsunnessa
Khatun

Saurabh
Bhattacharya

Dr Indranu Basu
Somnath
Choudhury

Md Meezanur
Rahaman
Biswaijit Khan
Pali Sarkar

Dr Sarifuddin
Dr Naibedya
Prasun Pal

Babulal Tudu

Nirjhar Mukherjee

55

49

42

47

45

41

42

34

39

48

50

30

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

M.COM

M.A

M. Phil

M. Phil

Ph.D

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M.A.(History)

M.A.(History)

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.A.(Political
Science)

262

270

203

200

199

161

161

77

77

76

63

44

44

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

07-09- 15-10- Regular
2001 2023

01-02- Regular
2001

01-09- Regular
2006

02-11- Regular
2006

13-12- Regular
2006

25-02- Regular
2010

26-02- Regular
2010

20-02- Regular
2017

20-02- Regular
2017

10-03- Regular
2017

25-04- Regular
2018

07-11- Regular
2019

30-11- Regular
2019
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Ritobrata Roy

Snigdha Nagar

Tapas Mondal

Panchali Bhaduri

Biswaijit Mondal

Santinath Roy

Chiranjit dey

Atanu Banerjee

Sanchita Basu

Srabana Roy

Munmun Biswas

Satyabrata Ganguly

Dhiraj Majumder

40

33

39

36

36

56

47

42

48

49

44

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other
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Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

M.A.(Political

Science)

Ph.D

M.A

M.LISc

M.LISc

M.COM

M.A.(Political

Science)

M.A

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M.A.(Political

Science)

M.A

M.A.(Political
Science)

43

43

36

78

41

346

253

227

229

229

188

188

187

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

17-12- Regular
2019

19-12- Regular
2019

09-12- Regular
2023

18-01- Regular
2017

29-02- Regular
2020

02-09- Other
1994

11-06- Other
2002

03-08- Other
2004

28-06- Other
2004

28-06- Other
2004

16-11- Other
2007

19-11- Other
2007

05-12- Other
2007
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34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

a4

45

46
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Sunanda Mandal

Rahul mandal

Sudeshna Roy

Monalisha Saha

Raina Sarkar

Poulumi Singha

Roy

Manab Ghosh

Chayan Mandal

Antara Saha

Emadul Ali

Gaurav Mitra

Ariful Islam

Bilkish Khatun

45

39

42

42

28

30

32

28

29

33

30

28

27

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other
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Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

M.A

M.A.(History)

M.A.(History)

M.A

M.A

M.A

M.Sc.

M.A

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

180

178

178

165

48

48

60

48

60

48

60

60

48

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

17-07-
2008

16-09-
2008

16-09-
2008

21-10-
2009

08-07-
2019

08-07-
2019

05-07-
2018

08-07-
2019

05-07-
2018

08-07-
2019

05-07-
2018

04-07-
2018

08-07-
2019

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other
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47 Bidyut Mandal 29  Other Male M.A 60 Yes 04-07- Visiting
2018

48 Amalendu Mondal 30  Other Male M. Phil 46 Yes 03-09- Visiting
2019

49 Lagnajita Sarkar 28  Other Female M.A 47 Yes 06-08- Visiting
2019

50 Ramananda Dey 28  Other Male M. Phil 47 Yes 06-08- Visiting
2019

51 Agamani Pal 51 Other Female M.A 168 Yes 30-07- Other
2009
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