

# National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Education
Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-7109

Institute Name: Berhampore College

Full Report

### Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	5111	5111	3991			

### Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [3 Years Program(s)]		3340	7591	7590	1	0	1151	20	0	0	0	1171

### Placement & Higher Studies

#### UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2018-19)	3733	2560	(2020-21)	821	0	0 (Zero)	20
(2019-20)	3991	2764	(2021-22)	1048	6	184000 (ONE LAKH EIGHTY EIGHT THOUSAND ONLY)	76
(2020-21)	3991	3208	(2022-23)	397	13	155000 (ONE LAKH FIFTY SIX THOUSAND)	48

### Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excludi	ng expenditure on buildings)		
Library	194594 (ONE LAKH NINETY FOUR T HOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED NINETY FOUR ONLY)	9200 (NINE THOUSAND TWO HUN DRED ONLY)	5900 (FIVE THOUSAND NINE HUND RED ONLY)
New Equipment for Laboratories	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	3655492 (THIRTY SIX LAKH FIFTY FI VE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED NI NETY TWO ONLY)	2320908 (TWENTY THREE LAKH TW ENTY THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED EIGHT ONLY)	228860 (TWO TAKH TWENTY EIGHT THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SIXT Y ONLY)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	2054024 (TWENTY LAKH FIFTY FOU R THOUSAND TWENTY FOUR ONL Y)	1993281 (NINETEEN LAKH NINETY THREE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED EIGHTY ONE ONLY)	3278027 (THIRTY TWO LAKH SEVEN TY EIGHT THOUSAND TWENTY SEV EN ONLY)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	380132 (THREE LAKH EIGHTY THO USAND ONE HUNDRED THIRTY TW O ONLY)	418154 (FOUR LAKH EIGHTEEN TH OUSAND ONE HUNDRED FIFTY FO UR ONLY)	305158 (THREE LAKH FIVE THOUSA ND ONE HUNDRED FIFTY EIGHT O NLY)
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	124570 (ONE LAKH TWENTY FOUR THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SEVEN TY ONLY)	93840 (NINETY THREE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FORTY ONLY )	0 (ZERO)

#### **NAAC** Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

# PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Not available
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	No
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Not available

# Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Dr Samaresh Mandal	63	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	240	Yes	01-08- 2003		Regular
2	Dr Ashis Nandi	64	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	462	Yes	16-01- 1985		Regular
3	Indrani Majumdar	65	Associate Professor	Female	M.A	459	No	25-04- 1985	31-07- 2023	Regular
4	Dr Santanu Bhaduri	60	Associate Professor	Male	M.COM	395	Yes	24-08- 1990		Regular
5	Parimal Chandra Paul	62	Associate Professor	Male	M.COM	394	Yes	07-09- 1990		Regular
6	Dr Gouri Ghosh	63	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	440	Yes	07-11- 1986		Regular
7	Noorjahan Khatoon	54	Associate Professor	Female	M.Sc.	293	Yes	01-03- 1999		Regular

8	Jayanta Kumar Ghosh	55	Associate Professor	Male	M.COM	262	No	07-09- 2001	15-10- 2023	Regular
9	Maumita Ghosh	49	Associate Professor	Female	M.A	270	Yes	01-02- 2001		Regular
10	Samsunnessa Khatun	42	Associate Professor	Female	M. Phil	203	Yes	01-09- 2006		Regular
11	Saurabh Bhattacharya	47	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	200	Yes	02-11- 2006		Regular
12	Dr Indranu Basu	45	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	199	Yes	13-12- 2006		Regular
13	Somnath Choudhury	41	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	161	Yes	25-02- 2010		Regular
14	Md Meezanur Rahaman	42	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	161	Yes	26-02- 2010		Regular
15	Biswajit Khan	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A.(History)	77	Yes	20-02- 2017		Regular
16	Pali Sarkar	39	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A.(History)	77	Yes	20-02- 2017		Regular
17	Dr Sarifuddin	48	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	76	Yes	10-03- 2017		Regular
18	Dr Naibedya Prasun Pal	50	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	63	Yes	25-04- 2018		Regular
19	Babulal Tudu	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	44	Yes	07-11- 2019		Regular
20	Nirjhar Mukherjee	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A.(Political Science)	44	Yes	30-11- 2019		Regular

			1						
21	Ritobrata Roy	40	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A.(Political Science)	43	Yes	17-12- 2019	 Regular
22	Snigdha Nagar	33	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	43	Yes	19-12- 2019	 Regular
23	Tapas Mondal	39	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	36	Yes	09-12- 2023	 Regular
24	Panchali Bhaduri	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M.LISc	78	Yes	18-01- 2017	 Regular
25	Biswajit Mondal	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.LISc	41	Yes	29-02- 2020	 Regular
26	Santinath Roy	56	Other	Male	М.СОМ	346	Yes	02-09- 1994	 Other
27	Chiranjit dey	47	Other	Male	M.A.(Political Science)	253	Yes	11-06- 2002	 Other
28	Atanu Banerjee	42	Other	Male	M.A	227	Yes	03-08- 2004	 Other
29	Sanchita Basu	48	Other	Female	M. Phil	229	Yes	28-06- 2004	 Other
30	Srabana Roy	49	Other	Female	M.Sc.	229	Yes	28-06- 2004	 Other
31	Munmun Biswas	44	Other	Female	M.A.(Political Science)	188	Yes	16-11- 2007	 Other
32	Satyabrata Ganguly	42	Other	Male	M.A	188	Yes	19-11- 2007	 Other
33	Dhiraj Majumder	40	Other	Male	M.A.(Political Science)	187	Yes	05-12- 2007	 Other

34	Sunanda Mandal	45	Other	Female	M.A	180	Yes	17-07- 2008	 Other
35	Rahul mandal	39	Other	Male	M.A.(History)	178	Yes	16-09- 2008	 Other
36	Sudeshna Roy	42	Other	Female	M.A.(History)	178	Yes	16-09- 2008	 Other
37	Monalisha Saha	42	Other	Female	M.A	165	Yes	21-10- 2009	 Other
38	Raina Sarkar	28	Other	Female	M.A	48	Yes	08-07- 2019	 Other
39	Poulumi Singha Roy	30	Other	Female	M.A	48	Yes	08-07- 2019	 Other
40	Manab Ghosh	32	Other	Male	M.Sc.	60	Yes	05-07- 2018	 Other
41	Chayan Mandal	28	Other	Male	M.A	48	Yes	08-07- 2019	 Other
42	Antara Saha	29	Other	Female	M. Phil	60	Yes	05-07- 2018	 Other
43	Emadul Ali	33	Other	Male	M. Phil	48	Yes	08-07- 2019	 Other
44	Gaurav Mitra	30	Other	Male	M.Sc.	60	Yes	05-07- 2018	 Other
45	Ariful Islam	28	Other	Male	M.Sc.	60	Yes	04-07- 2018	 Other
46	Bilkish Khatun	27	Other	Female	M.Sc.	48	Yes	08-07- 2019	 Other

47	Bidyut Mandal	29	Other	Male	M.A	60	Yes	04-07- 2018	 Visiting
48	Amalendu Mondal	30	Other	Male	M. Phil	46	Yes	03-09- 2019	 Visiting
49	Lagnajita Sarkar	28	Other	Female	M.A	47	Yes	06-08- 2019	 Visiting
50	Ramananda Dey	28	Other	Male	M. Phil	47	Yes	06-08- 2019	 Visiting
51	Agamani Pal	51	Other	Female	M.A	168	Yes	30-07- 2009	 Other

☐ I agree

Submit